
RESULTADOS OFICIALES



100 KM CLASIFICACIÓN FINAL (10)

R.CTO. Eva María Esnaola Agesta - C.D.Hernani 9h13.49

Juan Antonio Ramos Muñoz - CAPOL 7h44.52

PTO DOR NOMBRE APELLIDOS S F.NAC. CAT. LICENCIA CLUB MARCA OBS.
1 27 Francisco Mariano Martínez Morales M 20/10/1978 VM MU20590 Rajaos Runners 7:22:01 RC
2 25 Eva Pareja García F 22/06/1985 VF AB2146 C.A.Els Sitges - Burjassot 9:28:47
3 30 Antonio Fontiveros Elias M 02/07/1970 VM Amigos del descalcismo 10:48:47
4 33 Jose Javier Tendero Penalba M 04/07/1991 SM Independiente 11:37:53
0 24 Luis Trullenque García M 07/05/1967 VM V21372 C.A.Els Sitges - Burjassot AB
0 26 Juan Andrés Camacho Fernández M 06/12/1991 SM MA8864 C.A.Els Sitges - Burjassot AB
0 28 Francisco Javier Calabuig Mico M 11/03/1989 SM V18588 C.A.Els Sitges - Burjassot AB
0 32 Fernando Recaj Pérez M 07/06/1990 SM Paterna Runners AB
0 34 Alberto Voltas Traid M 16/11/1971 VM Independiente AB
0 31 José Manuel Fortuny Molina M 04/03/1991 SM Trivoltors Alcasser NP

100 KM PARCIAL MARATÓN (7)

R.CTO. Eva María Esnaola Agesta - C.D.Hernani 9h13.49 Alicia Antón Moreno - Bathco Running Team 3h27.55

Juan Antonio Ramos Muñoz - CAPOL 7h44.52 José Paredes Molina - C.A.Torre Pacheco 3h08.10

PTO DOR NOMBRE APELLIDOS S F.NAC. CAT. LICENCIA CLUB MARCA OBS.
1 27 Francisco Mariano Martínez Morales M 20/10/1978 VM MU20590 Rajaos Runners 2:48:28 RC
2 28 Francisco Javier Calabuig Mico M 11/03/1989 SM V18588 C.A.Els Sitges - Burjassot 3:15:27
3 25 Eva Pareja García F 22/06/1985 VF AB2146 C.A.Els Sitges - Burjassot 3:38:33
4 30 Antonio Fontiveros Elias M 02/07/1970 VM Amigos del descalcismo 4:05:14
5 33 Jose Javier Tendero Penalba M 04/07/1991 SM Independiente 4:05:40
6 34 Alberto Voltas Traid M 16/11/1971 VM Independiente 4:48:34
7 24 Luis Trullenque García M 07/05/1967 VM V21372 C.A.Els Sitges - Burjassot 4:50:01

100 KM PARCIAL 50 KM (6)

R.CTO. Eva María Esnaola Agesta - C.D.Hernani 9h13.49 Alicia Antón Moreno - Bathco Running Team 4h08.33

Juan Antonio Ramos Muñoz - CAPOL 7h44.52 José Paredes Molina - C.A.Torre Pacheco 3h43.19

PTO DOR NOMBRE APELLIDOS S F.NAC. CAT. LICENCIA CLUB MARCA OBS.
1 27 Francisco Mariano Martínez Morales M 20/10/1978 VM MU20590 Rajaos Runners 3:21:46 RC
2 28 Francisco Javier Calabuig Mico M 11/03/1989 SM V18588 C.A.Els Sitges - Burjassot 4:02:51
3 25 Eva Pareja García F 22/06/1985 VF AB2146 C.A.Els Sitges - Burjassot 4:23:39
4 33 Jose Javier Tendero Penalba M 04/07/1991 SM Independiente 4:52:33
5 30 Antonio Fontiveros Elias M 02/07/1970 VM Amigos del descalcismo 4:56:04
6 34 Alberto Voltas Traid M 16/11/1971 VM Independiente 5:45:41

100 KM 50 MILLAS (5)

R.CTO. Eva María Esnaola Agesta - C.D.Hernani 9h13.49

Juan Antonio Ramos Muñoz - CAPOL 7h44.52

PTO DOR NOMBRE APELLIDOS S F.NAC. CAT. LICENCIA CLUB MARCA OBS.
1 27 Francisco Mariano Martínez Morales M 20/10/1978 VM MU20590 Rajaos Runners 5:51:15
2 25 Eva Pareja García F 22/06/1985 VF AB2146 C.A.Els Sitges - Burjassot 7:33:23 RC
3 30 Antonio Fontiveros Elias M 02/07/1970 VM Amigos del descalcismo 8:46:36
4 33 Jose Javier Tendero Penalba M 04/07/1991 SM Independiente 8:53:25
5 34 Alberto Voltas Traid M 16/11/1971 VM Independiente 10:24:24

RESULTADOS OFICIALES

100 KMS



6 HORAS CLASIFICACIÓN FINAL (29)

R.CTO. Alicia Antón Moreno - Bathco Running Team 70.906

Juan Antonio Ramos Muñoz - CAPOL 79.470

PTO DOR NOMBRE APELLIDOS S F.NAC. CAT. LICENCIA CLUB MARCA OBS.
1 71 David Palomera Svensson M 11/11/1987 VM C.A.Saltamontes 81.835             
2 64 Ivan Samper puche M 03/03/1983 VM Trail Villena 78.371             
3 72 Salvador Garcia Gil M 06/06/1967 VM Green Power Sports Team 75.923             
4 46 Isabel Sandoval Miguel F 23/02/1971 VF MU752 C.A.Las Torres 71.611             
5 52 Yolanda Hernández Chaparro F 25/01/1975 VF VV7750 Green Power Sports Team 69.524             
6 49 Joan Bofill Visellach M 09/10/1977 VM CT642 C.A.Els Sitges - Burjassot 69.301             
7 70 Julio Pastor Gago M 03/11/1968 VM V21713 C.A.Els Sitges - Burjassot 69.000             
8 60 Jorge Juan Pitarch Serrano M 11/02/1970 VM V24381 C.A.Els Sitges - Burjassot 68.694             
9 56 Katharina Mühlhoff F 17/11/1984 VF M17764 C.A.Els Sitges - Burjassot 68.680             

10 69 Antonio Raga Jort M 26/04/1978 VM V21512 C.A.Els Sitges - Burjassot 68.669             
11 59 Gabriel Perez Peña M 19/12/1964 VM TCVA43 S.D.Correcaminos 67.726             
12 61 Rafael Priego Ruiz M 25/03/1973 VM Monte Cobre Trail 66.409             
13 53 Cristina Malfeito Pérez F 31/12/1975 VF CO666 C.A.Els Sitges - Burjassot 65.574             
14 48 Juan Jose Aranda Navarro M 07/10/1973 VM C. A.L'Alcudia 65.000             
15 67 Víctor Manuel Gimeno Chuliá M 16/03/1974 VM V24537 NLTT 64.040             
16 51 Joaquin Escrihuela Bosch M 02/04/1980 VM V24351 C.A.La Valldigna 61.911             
17 50 Juan Jose Diaz-Delgado Cabo M 15/09/1967 VM V24412 C.A.Els Sitges - Burjassot 61.812             
18 45 Carolina Fernández Peinado F 26/02/1988 SF V24343 C.A.Els Sitges - Burjassot 59.239             
19 68 Victor Almero Manchon M 21/05/1968 VM V24379 C.A.Els Sitges - Burjassot 53.589             
20 54 Miguel Angel Molina Pulgar M 29/01/1972 VM Independiente 53.560             
21 55 Carlos Montón Verdú M 20/10/1989 SM V23876 C.A.Els Sitges - Burjassot 48.363             
22 62 Rafael Ramos Martínez M 16/05/1970 VM NLTT 47.040             
23 73 Samuel Palomera Svensson M 12/07/1991 SM TCVA143 C.D.Metasport 43.000             
24 58 Gabriel Palomera Svensson M 03/10/1989 SM Green Power Sports Team 41.000             

47 Luis Aparicio Manzanares M 23/08/1981 VM Independiente NP
57 Daniel Palacios Meseguer M 05/10/2001 PM C.M. Serra de les Raboses NP
65 Andres Cosme Marti M 17/02/1963 VM Green Power Sports Team NP
66 Hugo Zapater Bleda M 14/03/1985 VM Green Power Sports Team NP
63 Raúl Rodriguez Vega M 08/05/1977 VM Agoteam NP

6 HORAS PARCIAL MARATÓN (23)

R.CTO. Alicia Antón Moreno - Bathco Running Team 70.906 Alicia Antón Moreno - Bathco Running Team 3h27.55

Juan Antonio Ramos Muñoz - CAPOL 79.470 José Paredes Molina - C.A.Torre Pacheco 3h08.10

PTO DOR NOMBRE APELLIDOS S F.NAC. CAT. LICENCIA CLUB MARCA OBS.
1 71 David Palomera Svensson M 11/11/1987 VM C.A.Saltamontes 2:57:29
2 64 Ivan Samper puche M 03/03/1983 VM Trail Villena 2:59:01
3 73 Samuel Palomera Svensson M 12/07/1991 SM TCVA143 C.D.Metasport 2:59:09
4 70 Julio Pastor Gago M 03/11/1968 VM V21713 C.A.Els Sitges - Burjassot 3:16:10
5 72 Salvador Garcia Gil M 06/06/1967 VM Green Power Sports Team 3:19:30
6 46 Isabel Sandoval Miguel F 23/02/1971 VF MU752 C.A.Las Torres 3:24:46
7 52 Yolanda Hernández Chaparro F 25/01/1975 VF VV7750 Green Power Sports Team 3:27:27
8 49 Joan Bofill Visellach M 09/10/1977 VM CT642 C.A.Els Sitges - Burjassot 3:31:21
9 56 Katharina Mühlhoff F 17/11/1984 VF M17764 C.A.Els Sitges - Burjassot 3:32:51

10 60 Jorge Juan Pitarch Serrano M 11/02/1970 VM V24381 C.A.Els Sitges - Burjassot 3:34:20
11 51 Joaquin Escrihuela Bosch M 02/04/1980 VM V24351 C.A.La Valldigna 3:34:47
12 69 Antonio Raga Jort M 26/04/1978 VM V21512 C.A.Els Sitges - Burjassot 3:36:10
13 48 Juan Jose Aranda Navarro M 07/10/1973 VM C. A.L'Alcudia 3:36:27
14 67 Víctor Manuel Gimeno Chuliá M 16/03/1974 VM V24537 NLTT 3:37:05
15 68 Victor Almero Manchon M 21/05/1968 VM V24379 C.A.Els Sitges - Burjassot 3:37:05
16 61 Rafael Priego Ruiz M 25/03/1973 VM Monte Cobre Trail 3:37:20
17 53 Cristina Malfeito Pérez F 31/12/1975 VF CO666 C.A.Els Sitges - Burjassot 3:37:30
18 59 Gabriel Perez Peña M 19/12/1964 VM TCVA43 S.D.Correcaminos 3:45:07
19 50 Juan Jose Diaz-Delgado Cabo M 15/09/1967 VM V24412 C.A.Els Sitges - Burjassot 3:58:27
20 55 Carlos Montón Verdú M 20/10/1989 SM V23876 C.A.Els Sitges - Burjassot 4:01:47
21 45 Carolina Fernández Peinado F 26/02/1988 SF V24343 C.A.Els Sitges - Burjassot 4:02:52
22 54 Miguel Angel Molina Pulgar M 29/01/1972 VM Independiente 4:25:58
23 62 Rafael Ramos Martínez M 16/05/1970 VM NLTT 5:16:13

6 HORAS



6 HORAS PARCIAL 50 KM (22)

R.CTO. Alicia Antón Moreno - Bathco Running Team 70.906 Alicia Antón Moreno - Bathco Running Team 4h08.33

Juan Antonio Ramos Muñoz - CAPOL 79.470 José Paredes Molina - C.A.Torre Pacheco 3h43.19

PTO DOR NOMBRE APELLIDOS S F.NAC. CAT. LICENCIA CLUB MARCA OBS.
1 71 David Palomera Svensson M 11/11/1987 VM C.A.Saltamontes 3:30:47
2 64 Ivan Samper puche M 03/03/1983 VM Trail Villena 3:33:22
3 72 Salvador Garcia Gil M 06/06/1967 VM Green Power Sports Team 3:57:12
4 46 Isabel Sandoval Miguel F 23/02/1971 VF MU752 C.A.Las Torres 4:05:24
5 70 Julio Pastor Gago M 03/11/1968 VM V21713 C.A.Els Sitges - Burjassot 4:05:24
6 49 Joan Bofill Visellach M 09/10/1977 VM CT642 C.A.Els Sitges - Burjassot 4:07:44
7 52 Yolanda Hernández Chaparro F 25/01/1975 VF VV7750 Green Power Sports Team 4:12:38
8 56 Katharina Mühlhoff F 17/11/1984 VF M17764 C.A.Els Sitges - Burjassot 4:14:27
9 60 Jorge Juan Pitarch Serrano M 11/02/1970 VM V24381 C.A.Els Sitges - Burjassot 4:14:57

10 69 Antonio Raga Jort M 26/04/1978 VM V21512 C.A.Els Sitges - Burjassot 4:18:32
11 68 Victor Almero Manchon M 21/05/1968 VM V24379 C.A.Els Sitges - Burjassot 4:20:38
12 61 Rafael Priego Ruiz M 25/03/1973 VM Monte Cobre Trail 4:21:20
13 53 Cristina Malfeito Pérez F 31/12/1975 VF CO666 C.A.Els Sitges - Burjassot 4:21:24
14 48 Juan Jose Aranda Navarro M 07/10/1973 VM C. A.L'Alcudia 4:24:47
15 59 Gabriel Perez Peña M 19/12/1964 VM TCVA43 S.D.Correcaminos 4:25:36
16 51 Joaquin Escrihuela Bosch M 02/04/1980 VM V24351 C.A.La Valldigna 4:26:50
17 67 Víctor Manuel Gimeno Chuliá M 16/03/1974 VM V24537 NLTT 4:27:14
18 50 Juan Jose Diaz-Delgado Cabo M 15/09/1967 VM V24412 C.A.Els Sitges - Burjassot 4:45:00
19 45 Carolina Fernández Peinado F 26/02/1988 SF V24343 C.A.Els Sitges - Burjassot 4:56:44
20 54 Miguel Angel Molina Pulgar M 29/01/1972 VM Independiente 5:29:36

58 Gabriel Palomera Svensson M 03/10/1989 SM Green Power Sports Team AB
73 Samuel Palomera Svensson M 12/07/1991 SM TCVA143 C.D.Metasport AB

6 HORAS 50 MILLAS (1)

R.CTO. Alicia Antón Moreno - Bathco Running Team 70.906

Juan Antonio Ramos Muñoz - CAPOL 79.470

PTO DOR NOMBRE APELLIDOS S F.NAC. CAT. LICENCIA CLUB MARCA OBS.
1 71 David Palomera Svensson M 11/11/1987 VM C.A.Saltamontes 5:56:03

12 HORAS CLASIFICACIÓN FINAL (12)

R.CTO. Eva María Esnaola Agesta - C.D.Hernani 128.095

José Antonio Castilla Rodríguez - Independiente 150.794

PTO DOR NOMBRE APELLIDOS S F.NAC. CAT. LICENCIA CLUB MARCA OBS.
1 38 Iñaki Jimenez Sorron M 04/02/1985 VM Zumeatarra 140.705           
2 41 César Romero Casanova M 25/01/1981 VM Ultrafondo Monforte 110.562           
3 44 Cristian LLacuna Beltrán M 15/09/1979 VM V24405 C.A.Els Sitges - Burjassot 106.371           
4 42 Héctor Romero Casanova M 06/12/1972 VM Ultrafondo Monforte 101.524           
5 37 Mayca Botella Érchiga F 20/08/1973 VF C.A.Els Sitges - Burjassot 84.318             
6 74 Javier Benavent Pavía M 08/08/1980 VM Independiente 50.000             
7 36 Víctor Bellod Valls M 08/10/1981 VM Independiente 45.000             
8 35 Miguel Angel Najarro Castillejo M 26/05/1972 VM C.A.Baix Maestrat 31.000             
9 40 Oscar Olivares Pamblanco M 16/04/1976 VM Independiente 31.000             

10 43 Dani Tormo Caldes M 04/10/1980 VM Independiente 31.000             
11 17 Miguel Angel Yeste Fenoll M 24/01/1985 VM C.A.Els Sitges - Burjassot 25.000             

39 Miguel Mataix Gracia M 12/06/1973 VM A12059 C.A.Elche Runners NP

12 HORAS PARCIAL MARATÓN (11)

R.CTO. Eva María Esnaola Agesta - C.D.Hernani 128.095 Alicia Antón Moreno - Bathco Running Team 3h27.55

José Antonio Castilla Rodríguez - Independiente 150.794 José Paredes Molina - C.A.Torre Pacheco 3h08.10

PTO DOR NOMBRE APELLIDOS S F.NAC. CAT. LICENCIA CLUB MARCA OBS.
1 38 Iñaki Jimenez Sorron M 04/02/1985 VM Zumeatarra 3:12:04
2 44 Cristian LLacuna Beltrán M 15/09/1979 VM V24405 C.A.Els Sitges - Burjassot 3:51:34
3 74 Javier Benavent Pavía M 08/08/1980 VM Independiente 3:56:09
4 41 César Romero Casanova M 25/01/1981 VM Ultrafondo Monforte 4:07:58

12 HORAS



5 42 Héctor Romero Casanova M 06/12/1972 VM Ultrafondo Monforte 4:14:21
6 36 Víctor Bellod Valls M 08/10/1981 VM Independiente 4:43:55
7 37 Mayca Botella Érchiga F 20/08/1973 VF C.A.Els Sitges - Burjassot 5:01:45
- 17 Miguel Angel Yeste Fenoll M 24/01/1985 VM C.A.Els Sitges - Burjassot AB
- 35 Miguel Angel Najarro Castillejo M 26/05/1972 VM C.A.Baix Maestrat AB
- 40 Oscar Olivares Pamblanco M 16/04/1976 VM Independiente AB
- 43 Dani Tormo Caldes M 04/10/1980 VM Independiente AB

12 HORAS PARCIAL 6 H. (11)

R.CTO. Eva María Esnaola Agesta - C.D.Hernani 128.095 Alicia Antón Moreno - Bathco Running Team 70.906

José Antonio Castilla Rodríguez - Independiente 150.794 Juan Antonio Ramos Muñoz - CAPOL 79.470

PTO DOR NOMBRE APELLIDOS S F.NAC. CAT. LICENCIA CLUB MARCA OBS.
1 38 Iñaki Jimenez Sorron M 04/02/1985 VM Zumeatarra 77.196             
2 41 César Romero Casanova M 25/01/1981 VM Ultrafondo Monforte 61.723             
3 44 Cristian LLacuna Beltrán M 15/09/1979 VM V24405 C.A.Els Sitges - Burjassot 60.793             
4 42 Héctor Romero Casanova M 06/12/1972 VM Ultrafondo Monforte 57.861             
5 74 Javier Benavent Pavía M 08/08/1980 VM Independiente 50.000             
6 37 Mayca Botella Érchiga F 20/08/1973 VF C.A.Els Sitges - Burjassot 47.960             
7 36 Víctor Bellod Valls M 08/10/1981 VM Independiente 45.000             
8 43 Dani Tormo Caldes M 04/10/1980 VM Independiente 31.000             
9 40 Oscar Olivares Pamblanco M 16/04/1976 VM Independiente 31.000             

10 35 Miguel Angel Najarro Castillejo M 26/05/1972 VM C.A.Baix Maestrat 31.000             
11 17 Miguel Angel Yeste Fenoll M 24/01/1985 VM C.A.Els Sitges - Burjassot 25.000             

12 HORAS PARCIAL 50 KM (6)

R.CTO. Eva María Esnaola Agesta - C.D.Hernani 128.095 Alicia Antón Moreno - Bathco Running Team 4h08.33

José Antonio Castilla Rodríguez - Independiente 150.794 José Paredes Molina - C.A.Torre Pacheco 3h43.19

PTO DOR NOMBRE APELLIDOS S F.NAC. CAT. LICENCIA CLUB MARCA OBS.
1 38 Iñaki Jimenez Sorron M 04/02/1985 VM Zumeatarra 3:47:36
2 44 Cristian LLacuna Beltrán M 15/09/1979 VM V24405 C.A.Els Sitges - Burjassot 4:44:57
3 74 Javier Benavent Pavía M 08/08/1980 VM Independiente 4:47:19
4 41 César Romero Casanova M 25/01/1981 VM Ultrafondo Monforte 4:52:58
5 42 Héctor Romero Casanova M 06/12/1972 VM Ultrafondo Monforte 5:05:59
6 37 Mayca Botella Érchiga F 20/08/1973 VF C.A.Els Sitges - Burjassot 6:17:34

12 HORAS 50 MILLAS (5)

R.CTO. Eva María Esnaola Agesta - C.D.Hernani 128.095

José Antonio Castilla Rodríguez - Independiente 150.794

PTO DOR NOMBRE APELLIDOS S F.NAC. CAT. LICENCIA CLUB MARCA OBS.
1 38 Iñaki Jimenez Sorron M 04/02/1985 VM Zumeatarra 6:19:39
2 41 César Romero Casanova M 25/01/1981 VM Ultrafondo Monforte 8:04:09
3 44 Cristian LLacuna Beltrán M 15/09/1979 VM V24405 C.A.Els Sitges - Burjassot 8:38:36
4 42 Héctor Romero Casanova M 06/12/1972 VM Ultrafondo Monforte 8:59:14
5 37 Mayca Botella Érchiga F 20/08/1973 VF C.A.Els Sitges - Burjassot 11:28:37

12 HORAS PARCIAL 100 KM (4)

R.CTO. Eva María Esnaola Agesta - C.D.Hernani 128.095 Eva María Esnaola Agesta - C.D.Hernani 9h13.49

José Antonio Castilla Rodríguez - Independiente 150.794 Juan Antonio Ramos Muñoz - CAPOL 7h44.52

PTO DOR NOMBRE APELLIDOS S F.NAC. CAT. LICENCIA CLUB MARCA OBS.
1 38 Iñaki Jimenez Sorron M 04/02/1985 VM Zumeatarra 8:00:51
2 41 César Romero Casanova M 25/01/1981 VM Ultrafondo Monforte 10:10:51
3 44 Cristian LLacuna Beltrán M 15/09/1979 VM V24405 C.A.Els Sitges - Burjassot 11:00:52
4 42 Héctor Romero Casanova M 06/12/1972 VM Ultrafondo Monforte 11:38:51



24 HORAS CLASIFICACIÓN FINAL (21)

R.CTO. Mª José Tomaz de Aquino -5 Vino de Toro Caja Rural 173.059

Eduardo Cebrián Mtez de Lagos - Independiente 199.083

PTO DOR NOMBRE APELLIDOS S F.NAC. CAT. LICENCIA CLUB MARCA OBS.
1 2 Eduardo Cebrián Martínez de Lagos M 27/07/1971 VM TF27150 C.A.Tenerife CajaCanarias 242.152           RC
2 8 Iván Penalba Lopez M 06/10/1991 SM V23324 C.D.Metasport 219.728           
3 19 Carlos Morán Alonso M 18/04/1960 VM SS372 Goierri Garaia 215.084           
4 3 Javi Lozano Velasco M 07/05/1974 VM VA5811 Atletismo Arroyo 202.619           
5 21 Miguel Ángel Peñalver de Aquino M 29/06/1979 VM Trail Villar 189.352           
6 15 Leopoldo Gimeno Almela M 14/06/1971 VM Independiente 186.658           
7 7 Luis de Santiago Iglesias M 06/01/1969 VM Corredors.cat 177.637           
8 20 Manuel Real Perez M 07/08/1957 VM Independiente 172.231           
9 16 César Gimeno Sevil M 15/01/1978 VM AR4412 C.A.Els Sitges - Burjassot 168.240           

10 13 Jacky Camós Wiewel F 28/11/1970 VF TGCBINN 160.277           
11 12 Juan Arquiola Terrasa M 10/02/1968 VM C.A.Els Sitges - Burjassot 153.298           
12 5 Mª José Tomaz de Aquino F 16/11/1958 VF ZA3155 Vino de Toro-Caja Rural 151.277           
13 9 Francisco Navarro Botella M 06/07/1969 VM MU17151 C.A.Els Sitges - Burjassot 126.000           
14 1 José Luís Posado Pérez M 08/07/1954 VM ZA2678 Vino de Toro-Caja Rural 116.307           
15 11 Isaac Barragán Luque M 30/04/1979 VM V24261 C.A.Els Sitges - Burjassot 116.000           
16 6 Rait Ratasepp M 02/04/1983 VM (Estonia) 100.000           
17 14 Xavier Escribà Vivó M 22/03/1976 VM Castellers de Vilafranca 100.000           
18 80 Sarah Watkins F 06/05/1977 VF C.A.Els Sitges - Burjassot 87.000             
19 18 Juan Ruz Gomez M 15/05/1998 SM Ct Sabadell 83.887             
20 10 Pedro Serna López M 15/07/1973 VM MU13974 Fondistas de Alcantarilla 55.000             

4 Eduardo L. Gómez Velasco M 21/06/1968 VM V11674 C.A.Els Sitges - Burjassot NP

24 HORAS PARCIAL 6 H. (20)

R.CTO. Mª José Tomaz de Aquino -5 Vino de Toro Caja Rural 173.059 Alicia Antón Moreno - Bathco Running Team 70.906

Eduardo Cebrián Mtez de Lagos - Independiente 199.083 Juan Antonio Ramos Muñoz - CAPOL 79.470

PTO DOR NOMBRE APELLIDOS S F.NAC. CAT. LICENCIA CLUB MARCA OBS.
1 6 Rait Ratasepp M 02/04/1983 VM (Estonia) 72.959             
2 3 Javi Lozano Velasco M 07/05/1974 VM VA5811 Atletismo Arroyo 71.121             
3 8 Iván Penalba Lopez M 06/10/1991 SM V23324 C.D.Metasport 69.053             
4 2 Eduardo Cebrián Martínez de Lagos M 27/07/1971 VM TF27150 C.A.Tenerife CajaCanarias 67.826             
5 19 Carlos Morán Alonso M 18/04/1960 VM SS372 Goierri Garaia 67.261             
6 9 Francisco Navarro Botella M 06/07/1969 VM MU17151 C.A.Els Sitges - Burjassot 65.195             
7 15 Leopoldo Gimeno Almela M 14/06/1971 VM Independiente 60.922             
8 11 Isaac Barragán Luque M 30/04/1979 VM V24261 C.A.Els Sitges - Burjassot 60.480             
9 21 Miguel Ángel Peñalver de Aquino M 29/06/1979 VM Trail Villar 59.439             

10 7 Luis de Santiago Iglesias M 06/01/1969 VM Corredors.cat 58.305             
11 16 César Gimeno Sevil M 15/01/1978 VM AR4412 C.A.Els Sitges - Burjassot 57.297             
12 12 Juan Arquiola Terrasa M 10/02/1968 VM C.A.Els Sitges - Burjassot 55.248             
13 10 Pedro Serna López M 15/07/1973 VM MU13974 Fondistas de Alcantarilla 55.000             
14 80 Sarah Watkins F 06/05/1977 VF C.A.Els Sitges - Burjassot 53.758             
15 1 José Luís Posado Pérez M 08/07/1954 VM ZA2678 Vino de Toro-Caja Rural 53.088             
16 20 Manuel Real Perez M 07/08/1957 VM Independiente 52.261             
17 5 Mª José Tomaz de Aquino F 16/11/1958 VF ZA3155 Vino de Toro-Caja Rural 51.128             
18 14 Xavier Escribà Vivó M 22/03/1976 VM Castellers de Vilafranca 50.922             
19 13 Jacky Camós Wiewel F 28/11/1970 VF TGCBINN 50.016             
20 18 Juan Ruz Gomez M 15/05/1998 SM Ct Sabadell 31.473             

24 HORAS PARCIAL MARATÓN (20)

R.CTO. Mª José Tomaz de Aquino -5 Vino de Toro Caja Rural 173.059 Alicia Antón Moreno - Bathco Running Team 3h27.55

Eduardo Cebrián Mtez de Lagos - Independiente 199.083 José Paredes Molina - C.A.Torre Pacheco 3h08.10

PTO DOR NOMBRE APELLIDOS S F.NAC. CAT. LICENCIA CLUB MARCA OBS.
1 6 Rait Ratasepp M 02/04/1983 VM (Estonia) 3:18:40
2 3 Javi Lozano Velasco M 07/05/1974 VM VA5811 Atletismo Arroyo 3:19:23
3 8 Iván Penalba Lopez M 06/10/1991 SM V23324 C.D.Metasport 3:20:54
4 10 Pedro Serna López M 15/07/1973 VM MU13974 Fondistas de Alcantarilla 3:27:01
5 19 Carlos Morán Alonso M 18/04/1960 VM SS372 Goierri Garaia 3:40:45

24 HORAS



6 2 Eduardo Cebrián Martínez de Lagos M 27/07/1971 VM TF27150 C.A.Tenerife CajaCanarias 3:43:01
7 9 Francisco Navarro Botella M 06/07/1969 VM MU17151 C.A.Els Sitges - Burjassot 3:51:01
8 15 Leopoldo Gimeno Almela M 14/06/1971 VM Independiente 3:54:05
9 16 César Gimeno Sevil M 15/01/1978 VM AR4412 C.A.Els Sitges - Burjassot 3:59:50

10 21 Miguel Ángel Peñalver de Aquino M 29/06/1979 VM Trail Villar 4:07:38
11 7 Luis de Santiago Iglesias M 06/01/1969 VM Corredors.cat 4:08:35
12 11 Isaac Barragán Luque M 30/04/1979 VM V24261 C.A.Els Sitges - Burjassot 4:09:25
13 12 Juan Arquiola Terrasa M 10/02/1968 VM C.A.Els Sitges - Burjassot 4:23:05
14 1 José Luís Posado Pérez M 08/07/1954 VM ZA2678 Vino de Toro-Caja Rural 4:26:00
15 80 Sarah Watkins F 06/05/1977 VF C.A.Els Sitges - Burjassot 4:33:02
16 20 Manuel Real Perez M 07/08/1957 VM Independiente 4:45:16
17 14 Xavier Escribà Vivó M 22/03/1976 VM Castellers de Vilafranca 4:46:30
18 5 Mª José Tomaz de Aquino F 16/11/1958 VF ZA3155 Vino de Toro-Caja Rural 4:57:22
19 13 Jacky Camós Wiewel F 28/11/1970 VF TGCBINN 4:58:50
20 18 Juan Ruz Gomez M 15/05/1998 SM Ct Sabadell 8:26:57

24 HORAS PARCIAL 50 KM (20)

R.CTO. Mª José Tomaz de Aquino -5 Vino de Toro Caja Rural 173.059 Alicia Antón Moreno - Bathco Running Team 4h08.33

Eduardo Cebrián Mtez de Lagos - Independiente 199.083 José Paredes Molina - C.A.Torre Pacheco 3h43.19

PTO DOR NOMBRE APELLIDOS S F.NAC. CAT. LICENCIA CLUB MARCA OBS.
1 6 Rait Ratasepp M 02/04/1983 VM (Estonia) 3:56:28
2 8 Iván Penalba Lopez M 06/10/1991 SM V23324 C.D.Metasport 3:59:17
3 3 Javi Lozano Velasco M 07/05/1974 VM VA5811 Atletismo Arroyo 4:02:05
4 10 Pedro Serna López M 15/07/1973 VM MU13974 Fondistas de Alcantarilla 4:16:26
5 19 Carlos Morán Alonso M 18/04/1960 VM SS372 Goierri Garaia 4:22:24
6 2 Eduardo Cebrián Martínez de Lagos M 27/07/1971 VM TF27150 C.A.Tenerife CajaCanarias 4:24:18
7 9 Francisco Navarro Botella M 06/07/1969 VM MU17151 C.A.Els Sitges - Burjassot 4:34:02
8 15 Leopoldo Gimeno Almela M 14/06/1971 VM Independiente 4:46:52
9 11 Isaac Barragán Luque M 30/04/1979 VM V24261 C.A.Els Sitges - Burjassot 4:56:41

10 21 Miguel Ángel Peñalver de Aquino M 29/06/1979 VM Trail Villar 4:57:29
11 7 Luis de Santiago Iglesias M 06/01/1969 VM Corredors.cat 5:02:15
12 16 César Gimeno Sevil M 15/01/1978 VM AR4412 C.A.Els Sitges - Burjassot 5:03:44
13 12 Juan Arquiola Terrasa M 10/02/1968 VM C.A.Els Sitges - Burjassot 5:22:28
14 80 Sarah Watkins F 06/05/1977 VF C.A.Els Sitges - Burjassot 5:33:17
15 1 José Luís Posado Pérez M 08/07/1954 VM ZA2678 Vino de Toro-Caja Rural 5:36:13
16 20 Manuel Real Perez M 07/08/1957 VM Independiente 5:42:46
17 5 Mª José Tomaz de Aquino F 16/11/1958 VF ZA3155 Vino de Toro-Caja Rural 5:53:03
18 14 Xavier Escribà Vivó M 22/03/1976 VM Castellers de Vilafranca 5:54:18
19 13 Jacky Camós Wiewel F 28/11/1970 VF TGCBINN 5:59:51
20 18 Juan Ruz Gomez M 15/05/1998 SM Ct Sabadell 10:13:36

24 HORAS PARCIAL 50 MILLAS (18)

R.CTO. Mª José Tomaz de Aquino -5 Vino de Toro Caja Rural 173.059

Eduardo Cebrián Mtez de Lagos - Independiente 199.083

PTO DOR NOMBRE APELLIDOS S F.NAC. CAT. LICENCIA CLUB MARCA OBS.
1 6 Rait Ratasepp M 02/04/1983 VM (Estonia) 6:51:20 RC
2 3 Javi Lozano Velasco M 07/05/1974 VM VA5811 Atletismo Arroyo 6:57:41
3 2 Eduardo Cebrián Martínez de Lagos M 27/07/1971 VM TF27150 C.A.Tenerife CajaCanarias 7:08:59
4 19 Carlos Morán Alonso M 18/04/1960 VM SS372 Goierri Garaia 7:21:03
5 9 Francisco Navarro Botella M 06/07/1969 VM MU17151 C.A.Els Sitges - Burjassot 7:36:10
6 8 Iván Penalba Lopez M 06/10/1991 SM V23324 C.D.Metasport 7:37:23
7 11 Isaac Barragán Luque M 30/04/1979 VM V24261 C.A.Els Sitges - Burjassot 8:04:54
8 15 Leopoldo Gimeno Almela M 14/06/1971 VM Independiente 8:19:41
9 21 Miguel Ángel Peñalver de Aquino M 29/06/1979 VM Trail Villar 8:28:49

10 7 Luis de Santiago Iglesias M 06/01/1969 VM Corredors.cat 8:43:53
11 16 César Gimeno Sevil M 15/01/1978 VM AR4412 C.A.Els Sitges - Burjassot 9:19:37
12 1 José Luís Posado Pérez M 08/07/1954 VM ZA2678 Vino de Toro-Caja Rural 9:49:42
13 14 Xavier Escribà Vivó M 22/03/1976 VM Castellers de Vilafranca 9:53:17
14 80 Sarah Watkins F 06/05/1977 VF C.A.Els Sitges - Burjassot 10:00:39
15 20 Manuel Real Perez M 07/08/1957 VM Independiente 10:02:02
16 12 Juan Arquiola Terrasa M 10/02/1968 VM C.A.Els Sitges - Burjassot 10:05:25
17 5 Mª José Tomaz de Aquino F 16/11/1958 VF ZA3155 Vino de Toro-Caja Rural 10:14:01
18 13 Jacky Camós Wiewel F 28/11/1970 VF TGCBINN 10:20:21



24 HORAS PARCIAL 12 H. (20)

R.CTO. Mª José Tomaz de Aquino -5 Vino de Toro Caja Rural 173.059 Eva María Esnaola Agesta - C.D.Hernani 128.095

Eduardo Cebrián Mtez de Lagos - Independiente 199.083 José Antonio Castilla Rodríguez - Independiente 150.794

PTO DOR NOMBRE APELLIDOS S F.NAC. CAT. LICENCIA CLUB MARCA OBS.
1 3 Javi Lozano Velasco M 07/05/1974 VM VA5811 Atletismo Arroyo 131.494           
2 2 Eduardo Cebrián Martínez de Lagos M 27/07/1971 VM TF27150 C.A.Tenerife CajaCanarias 131.261           
3 19 Carlos Morán Alonso M 18/04/1960 VM SS372 Goierri Garaia 121.660           
4 9 Francisco Navarro Botella M 06/07/1969 VM MU17151 C.A.Els Sitges - Burjassot 121.066           
5 8 Iván Penalba Lopez M 06/10/1991 SM V23324 C.D.Metasport 115.998           
6 11 Isaac Barragán Luque M 30/04/1979 VM V24261 C.A.Els Sitges - Burjassot 109.723           
7 21 Miguel Ángel Peñalver de Aquino M 29/06/1979 VM Trail Villar 107.843           
8 7 Luis de Santiago Iglesias M 06/01/1969 VM Corredors.cat 105.980           
9 15 Leopoldo Gimeno Almela M 14/06/1971 VM Independiente 104.825           

10 14 Xavier Escribà Vivó M 22/03/1976 VM Castellers de Vilafranca 100.262           
11 6 Rait Ratasepp M 02/04/1983 VM (Estonia) 100.000           
12 16 César Gimeno Sevil M 15/01/1978 VM AR4412 C.A.Els Sitges - Burjassot 97.900             
13 20 Manuel Real Perez M 07/08/1957 VM Independiente 96.305             
14 12 Juan Arquiola Terrasa M 10/02/1968 VM C.A.Els Sitges - Burjassot 93.796             
15 13 Jacky Camós Wiewel F 28/11/1970 VF TGCBINN 92.950             
16 1 José Luís Posado Pérez M 08/07/1954 VM ZA2678 Vino de Toro-Caja Rural 91.885             
17 5 Mª José Tomaz de Aquino F 16/11/1958 VF ZA3155 Vino de Toro-Caja Rural 91.658             
18 80 Sarah Watkins F 06/05/1977 VF C.A.Els Sitges - Burjassot 87.000             
19 18 Juan Ruz Gomez M 15/05/1998 SM Ct Sabadell 55.111             
20 10 Pedro Serna López M 15/07/1973 VM MU13974 Fondistas de Alcantarilla 55.000             

24 HORAS PARCIAL 100 KM (17)

R.CTO. Mª José Tomaz de Aquino -5 Vino de Toro Caja Rural 173.059 Eva María Esnaola Agesta - C.D.Hernani 9h13.49

Eduardo Cebrián Mtez de Lagos - Independiente 199.083 Juan Antonio Ramos Muñoz - CAPOL 7h44.52

PTO DOR NOMBRE APELLIDOS S F.NAC. CAT. LICENCIA CLUB MARCA OBS.
1 3 Javi Lozano Velasco M 07/05/1974 VM VA5811 Atletismo Arroyo 8:54:38
2 2 Eduardo Cebrián Martínez de Lagos M 27/07/1971 VM TF27150 C.A.Tenerife CajaCanarias 8:54:38
3 19 Carlos Morán Alonso M 18/04/1960 VM SS372 Goierri Garaia 9:39:35
4 9 Francisco Navarro Botella M 06/07/1969 VM MU17151 C.A.Els Sitges - Burjassot 9:46:09
5 8 Iván Penalba Lopez M 06/10/1991 SM V23324 C.D.Metasport 10:16:23
6 11 Isaac Barragán Luque M 30/04/1979 VM V24261 C.A.Els Sitges - Burjassot 10:17:02
7 6 Rait Ratasepp M 02/04/1983 VM (Estonia) 10:20:50
8 21 Miguel Ángel Peñalver de Aquino M 29/06/1979 VM Trail Villar 10:53:04
9 7 Luis de Santiago Iglesias M 06/01/1969 VM Corredors.cat 11:13:06

10 15 Leopoldo Gimeno Almela M 14/06/1971 VM Independiente 11:16:52
11 14 Xavier Escribà Vivó M 22/03/1976 VM Castellers de Vilafranca 11:59:00
12 16 César Gimeno Sevil M 15/01/1978 VM AR4412 C.A.Els Sitges - Burjassot 12:18:34
13 20 Manuel Real Perez M 07/08/1957 VM Independiente 12:32:05
14 13 Jacky Camós Wiewel F 28/11/1970 VF TGCBINN 12:59:47
15 12 Juan Arquiola Terrasa M 10/02/1968 VM C.A.Els Sitges - Burjassot 13:17:13
16 5 Mª José Tomaz de Aquino F 16/11/1958 VF ZA3155 Vino de Toro-Caja Rural 13:36:49
17 1 José Luís Posado Pérez M 08/07/1954 VM ZA2678 Vino de Toro-Caja Rural 14:47:02

24 HORAS 100 MILLAS (9)

R.CTO. Mª José Tomaz de Aquino -5 Vino de Toro Caja Rural 173.059

Eduardo Cebrián Mtez de Lagos - Independiente 199.083

PTO DOR NOMBRE APELLIDOS S F.NAC. CAT. LICENCIA CLUB MARCA OBS.
1 2 Eduardo Cebrián Martínez de Lagos M 27/07/1971 VM TF27150 C.A.Tenerife CajaCanarias 15:06:17 RC
2 19 Carlos Morán Alonso M 18/04/1960 VM SS372 Goierri Garaia 16:54:14
3 8 Iván Penalba Lopez M 06/10/1991 SM V23324 C.D.Metasport 17:19:52
4 3 Javi Lozano Velasco M 07/05/1974 VM VA5811 Atletismo Arroyo 18:27:40
5 21 Miguel Ángel Peñalver de Aquino M 29/06/1979 VM Trail Villar 19:46:38
6 15 Leopoldo Gimeno Almela M 14/06/1971 VM Independiente 20:21:51
7 7 Luis de Santiago Iglesias M 06/01/1969 VM Corredors.cat 21:24:23
8 20 Manuel Real Perez M 07/08/1957 VM Independiente 22:08:06
9 16 César Gimeno Sevil M 15/01/1978 VM AR4412 C.A.Els Sitges - Burjassot 22:49:11




